
Monday  1st  July 2019 Tuesday 2nd July 2019 Wednesday 3rd July 2019 Thursday 4th  July Friday  5th July Saturday 6th July Sunday 7th July

General meeting, dept meeting, 

submission of scheme of work

Saba saba, students report 

back to school

Monday  8th  July 2019 Tuesday 9th July 2019 Wednesday 10th July Thursday 11th  July Friday  12th July Saturday 13th July Sunday 14th July

F5 Orientation begins, Normal 

lessons for F1,F2,F3,F4,F6
Committee meeting

F5 Orientation Ends, Dormotory 

meetings
SCHOOL BARAZA

Monday 15th July Tuesday  16th July Wednesday  17th July Thursday 18th July Friday  19th July Saturday 20th July Sunday 21st July

Monday 22nd July Tuesday 23rd July Wednesday  24th July Thursday 25th July Friday  26th  July Saturday 27th July Sunday 28th July

DEPT MEETING All Parents Meeting

Monday  29th July Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31st  July Thursday 1st August Friday  2nd  August Saturday 3rd August Sunday 4th August

Sports Day(out of 

school) SM 

Communications 

Meeting-HODS/SMT

Monday 5th August Tuesday 6th August Wednesday 7th August Thursday 8th August Friday 9th August Saturday 10th August Sunday 11th  August

dormitory meetings Nane Nane;  school closed Student Govt Election

Monday 12th August Tuesday 13th August Wednesday 14th August Thursday  15th August Friday 16th August Saturday 17th August Sunday 18th August

Eid Al-Adha (could be different 

depending on sighting of the moon)
F2 & F4 Joint Exams Start

 Monday 19th August Tuesday 20th August Wednesday  21st  August Thursday 22nd  August Friday 23rd  August Saturday 24th August Sunday 25th August

EAGLES SECONDARY TERM 2 CALENDAR  2019 - 

STARTS FROM 5th JULY to 10TH DECEMBER, 2019



Deadline for submission of 

midterm exams
QC-HODS QC-HODS Photocopying of exams

photocopying of exams, 

dept meeting

Monday 26th  August Tuesday 27th August Wednesday 28th August Thursday 29th August Friday 30th August Saturday  31st August Sunday 1st September

Midterm Exams Start
Midterm Exams End, Sports 

Bonanza
Students go Home MID TERM BREAK

Monday 2nd September Tuesday 3rd September Wednesday  4th September Thursday 5th September Friday 6th September Saturday 7th September Sunday 8th September

MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK

Deadline for submission 

of results, SM 

Communications 

Meeting-HODS/SMT

MID TERM BREAK

Monday 9th September Tuesday 10th September Wednesday 11th September Thursday 12th September Friday 13th September Saturday 14th September Sunday 15th  September

MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK MID TERM BREAK
Results Evaluation Day 

MID TERM BREAK
Students report back

Monday 16th September Tuesday 17th  September Wednesday 18th  September Thursday 19th  September Friday 20th  September Saturday 21st  September Sunday22nd  September

F4&F2 Pre National Exams committee meeting dormitory meetings

Monday 23rd September Tuesday 24th  September Wednesday 25th  September Thursday 26th  September Friday 27th  September Saturday 28th  September Sunday 29th  September

DEPT MEETING
F3 and F5 Consultation

Monday 30th  September Tuesday 1st  October Wednesday 2nd  October Thursday 3rd October Friday 4th  October Saturday  5th  October Sunday 6th October

Deadline for submission of 

monthly exams
dormitory meetings

SM Communications Meeting-

HODS/SMT

Monday 7th  October Tuesday 8th October Wednesday 9th October Thursday 10th  October Friday 11th  October Saturday 12th  October Sunday 13th October

Monthly Exams Start, F4&F2 School 

Manager's Exams, F6 Pre-Mock
Monthly Exams End Sports Day(At School)

Monday 14th  October Tuesday 15th  October Wednesday 16th  October Thursday 17th  October Friday 18th October Saturday 19th  October Sunday 20th October

Nyerere Day Submission of results F4 Graduation

Monday 21st October Tuesday 22nd  October Wednesday 23rd October Thursday 24th October Friday 25th   October Saturday 26th October Sunday 27th October

DEPT MEETING

Monday 28th  October Tuesday 29th  October Wednesday 30th  October Thursday 31st October Friday 1st  November Saturday 2nd  November Sunday 3rd November



committee Meeting
SM Communications 

Meeting-HODS/SMT

Monday 4th  November Tuesday 5th  November Wednesday 6th November Thursday 7th  November Friday 8th  November Saturday 9th November Sunday 10th November

Possible Week for F4 NECTA 

EXAMS
dormitory meetings

Monday 11th  November Tuesday 12th November Wednesday 13th November Thursday 14th November Friday 15th  November Saturday 16th  November Sunday 17th November

F3 JOINT EXAMS START

Monday 18th  November Tuesday 19th  November Wednesday 20th  November Thursday 21st  November Friday 22nd May Saturday 23rd November Sunday 24th November

F1 JOINT EXAMS START, 

Possible week for FTNA, 

Submission of F5 Exams

Monday 25th November Tuesday 26th November Wednesday 27th  November Thursday 28th November Friday 29th  November Saturday 30th November Sunday 1st  December

F5 Terminal Exams Start, Possible 

week for F6 MOCK

Monday 2nd  December Tuesday 3rd  December  Wednesday 4th December Thursday 5th December Friday 6th  December Saturday 7th December Sunday 8th December

F3 JOINT EXAMS END, 

F5 TERMINAL EXAMS 

END

STUDENTS GO HOME INDABA DAY 1 INDABA DAY 2

Monday 9th December Tuesday 10th December Wednesday  11th December Thursday 12th  December Friday 13th  December Saturday 14th  December Sunday  15th December

INDEPENDENCE DAY
Deadline to Submit Resuts for 

F1,F3&F5.

Monday 16th  December Tuesday 17th December Wednesday 18th December Thursday 19th  December Friday  20th December Saturday 21st  December Sunday 22nd December

TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK

Monday 23rd  December Tuesday 24th December Wednesday 25th  December Thursday 26th  December Friday 27th December Saturday 28th   December Sunday 29th December

TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK
Monday  30th December Tuesday 31st  December Wednesday 1st January 2020 Thursday 2nd January 2020 Friday 3rd January  2020 Saturday 4th  January Sunday 5th January

TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK TERM BREAK General Meeting TERM BREAK Students report back

Monday  6th January Tuesday 7th  January Wednesday 8th January Thursday 9th January Friday 10th January Saturday 11th  January Sunday 12th January

First Day At School


